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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Alexander Mark University of Cape Town mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF22/CQS-01/25-001

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF22/CQS-01/25-002

Burger Theunis Private theuns56@gmail.com 201680056 SARF22/CQS-01/25-003

Dawson Giselle Metier giselle.dawson@metiersa.co.za 201120854 SARF22/CQS-01/25-004

Geel Andrew BVI andrewg@bviwc.co.za 20140233 SARF22/CQS-01/25-005

Harripershad Jitesh City of Durban jitesh.harripershad@durban.gov.za 20140481 SARF22/CQS-01/25-006

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting cc erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/CQS-01/25-007

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF22/CQS-01/25-008

Mc Gillewie Dane Byrne Looby dmcgillewie@byrnelooby.com 20190859 SARF22/CQS-01/25-009

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF22/CQS-01/25-010

Neumann Mike Stantec mike.neumann@stantec.com 920285 SARF22/CQS-01/25-017

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF22/CQS-01/25-011

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/CQS-01/25-012

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF22/CQS-01/25-013

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF22/CQS-01/25-014

Singh Shaun Private shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF22/CQS-01/25-015

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF22/CQS-01/25-018

Van Pletzen André BVI andrevp@bviwc.co.za 20050091 SARF22/CQS-01/25-016
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